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C9 Gen Set Generator Set

SIS 2.0

Machine Serial Number - NTX00605
Machine Build Date - 2019/04/24

Engine Serial Number - S9P02011
Engine Build Date - 2019/04/15

Product - Entire Group (NTX00605)

Part Number

449-0661
1000
1404

Serial Number

S9P02011
G5A10591

Engine - Entire Group (S9P02011)

Part Number
449-0661

452-9865

449-0662

374-5706

449-0593
1

374-5736

442-7222

441-6937

399-9212

252-7556

374-5740

374-5749

t 449-0626

Change Level
02

04

01

00

01

09

00

05

01

00

01

11

01

Part Name
General AR
Engine

Generator

Part Name
General AR

Engine AR-Complete

Fumes Disposal GP

Cover GP-Engine Lifting Eye

Generator AR

Panel GP-Electronic

Control GP-Generator Set

Control GP-Voltage

Harness AS-Panel

Cover GP-Control Panel

Wiring GP-Sensor

Panel GP-Electrical

Harness AS-Engine
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Part Number

269-6296
S

383-8082
S

449-0728
|

449-0730
|

449-0732
|

449-0646
|

449-0740
|

452-9676
|

449-0562
|

453-5637
1

425-1381
|

115-2422
1

393-2340
|

420-1480
|

423-0805
1

390-4879
|

449-0753
|

449-0616
|

460-6160
1

416-9036
|

422-7345

SIS 2.0

Change Level

00

00

01

01

01

01

01

00

01

09

02

01

00

02

01

01

00

02

00

Part Name
Muffler AS

Elbow GP-Exhaust

Drain GP-Engine QOil

Drain GP-Coolant

Lines GP-Fuel

Bracket GP-Mounting

Support GP-Battery

Mounting GP-Engine

Base AS

Cable GP-Battery

Support GP-Battery

Battery GP

Mounting GP-Transformer

Connection GP-Generator Leads

Mounting GP-Connector

Cover GP-Access

Mounting GP-Beam

Duct GP-Cable

Coupling GP-Generator

Bar GP-Ground

Connection GP-Generator Leads
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Part Number

393-2321
|

374-5756
|

399-9202
|

374-5745
|

418-3952
|

393-2324
|

418-3962
1

455-9279
|

421-6990
|

416-6948
1

443-0294
|

I - Installed
S - Shipped Loose

SIS 2.0
Change Level
02

02

01

00

01

02

00

00

01

00

00

https://sis2.cat.com/#/detail?serialNumber=ntx00605&tab=dashboard

Part Name

Cover GP-Circuit Breaker

Panel GP-Electronic

Harness AS-Wiring

Relay GP

Cover GP-Instrument Panel

Cover GP-Instrument Panel

Lock-Handle

Connection GP-Electrical

Connection GP-Generator Leads

Mounting GP-Connector

Support GP-Cable
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